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NO. TEAM NAMESITENAME  CAPTAIN NAME/SITE ADDRESS PHONE
37 still
STILL BAR 715-635-6527
39 Lipsie Pines
LIPSIE PINES 715-635-2446
40 McKenzie Landing
MC KENZIE LANDING 715-635-2520
41 Twin Oaks |
TWIN OAKS 715-635-8026
87 Northwinds
NORTHWINDS 715-635-8089
88 Prime
PRIME BAR 715-835-3259
95 Waobblin Duck
WOBBLIN DUCK 715-931-7312
Match Date Visiting Team Home Team Match Site
Thu, 10/15/2020  Prime-88 * Bye **
Wobblin Duck-95 Twin Oaks I-41 TWIN OAKS
McKenzie Landing-40 Still-37 STILL BAR
Lipsie Pines-39 Northwinds-87 NORTHWINDS
Thu, 10/22/2020 Wobblin Duck-95 *** Bye ™
Northwinds-87 Prime-88 PRIME BAR
Still-37 Lipsie Pines-39 LIPSIE PINES
Twin Oaks |-41 McKenzie Landing-40 MC KENZIE LANDING
Thu, 10/29/2020 *** Bye *** Northwinds-87
McKenzie Landing<40 Wobblin Duck-95 WOBBLIN DUCK
Lipsie Pines-39 Twin Oaks |-41 TWIN OAKS
Prime-88 Still-37 STILL BAR
Thu, 11/05/2020 Still-37 *** Bye ™
Twin Oaks |-41 Prime-88 PRIME BAR
McKenzie Landing40 Lipsie Pines-39 LIPSIE PINES
Wobblin Duck-95 Northwinds-87 NORTHWINDS
Thu, 11/12/2020 *** Bye *** Twin Oaks |-41
Prime-88 McKenzie Landing-40 MC KENZIE LANDING
Lipsie Pines-39 Wobblin Duck-95 WOBBLIN DUCK
Northwinds-87 Still-37 STILL BAR
Thu, 11/19/2020 McKenzie Landing-40 *** Bye "™
Lipsie Pines-39 Prime-88 PRIME BAR
Wobblin Duck-95 Still-37 STILL BAR
Twin Oaks |-41 Northwinds-87 NORTHWINDS
Thu, 11/26/2020 Thanksgiving no matches played
Thu, 12/03/2020 *** Bye *** Lipsie Pines-39
Northwinds-87 McKenzie Landing-40 MC KENZIE LANDING
Prime-88 Wobblin Duck-95 WOBBLIN DUCK
Still-37 Twin Oaks [-41 TWIN OAKS
Thu, 12/10/2020 *** Bye *** Prime-88

*-Match Played in a Foreign Site
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Thu, 12/10/2020 Northwinds-87 Lipsie Pines-39 LIPSIE PINES
Still-37 McKenzie Landing-40 MC KENZIE LANDING
Twin Oaks 1-41 Wobblin Duck-95 WOBBLIN DUCK
Thu, 12/17/2020 *** Bye *** Wobblin Duck-95
McKenzie Landing-40 Twin Oaks 1-41 TWIN OAKS
Lipsie Pines-39 Still-37 STILL BAR
Prime-88 Northwinds-87 NORTHWINDS
Thu, 12/24/2020 Christmas no matches played
Thu, 12/31/2020 New Years no matches played
Thu, 01/07/2021 Northwinds-87 *** Bye ***
Still-37 Prime-88 PRIME BAR
Twin Oaks [-41 Lipsie Pines-39 LIPSIE PINES
Wobblin Duck-85 McKenzie Landing-40 MC KENZIE LANDING
Thu, 01/14/2021 *** Bye *** Still-37
Lipsie Pines-39 McKenzie Landing-40 MC KENZIE LANDING
Northwinds-87 Wobblin Duck-95 WOBBLIN DUCK
Prime-88 Twin Oaks 1-41 TWIN OAKS
Thu, 01/21/2021 Twin Oaks |-41 ~+ Bye ***
McKenzie Landing-40 Prime-88 PRIME BAR
Wobblin Duck-85 Lipsie Pines-39 LIPSIE PINES
Still-37 Northwinds-87 NORTHWINDS
Thu, 01/28/2021 *** Bye *** McKenzie Landing-40
Prime-88 Lipsie Pines-39 LIPSIE PINES
Still-37 Woabblin Duck-95 WOBBLIN DUCK
Northwinds-87 Twin Oaks 1-41 TWIN OAKS
Thu, 02/04/2021 Lipsie Pines-39 " Bye ™
Wobblin Duck-95 Prime-88 PRIME BAR
Twin Oaks 1-41 Still-37 STILL BAR
McKenzie Landing-40 Northwinds-87 NORTHWINDS

*-Match Played in a Foreign Site
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